
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hungary

England

Germany

France

Poland

Netherland

Italy

Serbia

Slovenia

Portugal

35.0

37.0

41.0

54.0

56.0

59.0

70.0

72.0

75.0

83.0

19.0- 16.0

26.0- 11.0

14.0- 27.0

21.0- 33.0

46.0- 10.0

34.0- 25.0

29.0- 41.0

40.0- 32.0

38.0- 37.0

35.0- 48.0

3  4  4  8

2  3  4  7

3  6  8  9

1  3  3  4

1  2  5  6

4  5  7 11

1  3  8  9
5  6 10 12

1  7 18 20

1  2  3  4

2  8 10 14

1  5  7 12

2  5  7 15

6  8 11 16

5  9 11 15

5  7 10 10

1  7 14 16

2 10 12 13

6  7 10 12

6  8 14 20

41,625

43,676

38,206

32,921

37,027

32,980

26,481

23,210

25,196

24,031

8,467

7,720

8,622

7,458

8,908

7,549

6,768

5,636

7,181

5,202

271

251

282

446

172

289

223

343

173

128

 

27 Coarse Angling Youth Championship U23 Date 28-07-2013
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FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
16:18:41 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Czech Republic

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovakia

Belgium

Croatia

San Marino

Wales

Ireland

Romania

Spain

85.0

92.0

94.0

110.0

112.0

115.0

115.0

123.0

126.0

126.0

36.0- 49.0

54.0- 38.0

45.0- 49.0

39.0- 71.0

63.0- 49.0

65.0- 50.0

52.0- 63.0

59.0- 64.0

61.0- 65.0

64.0- 62.0

4 10 10 12

8 13 13 15

4 15 17 18

6  9 11 12

3 11 11 20

2 13 16 18

2  6 15 16
14 19 19 19

13 14 17 19

9  9 11 20

12 17 18 18

1 14 15 20

5  9 19 19

14 15 16 18

13 13 13 20

9 17 18 20

11 14 17 19

15 16 17 17

12 16 16 20

8 17 18 19

22,069

18,096

19,797

16,103

10,913

18,699

14,269

10,612

9,468

8,731

6,851

6,041

6,593

6,361

2,148

11,797

5,897

2,663

3,189

2,587

202

1,071

185

103

188

247

101

157

288

98
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River La Vilaine - Rieux
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Time
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Ciesielski

Milder

Jones

Hipszki

Ebner

Gavazzi

Varga

Bialdyga

Müller

Tenani

Derry

Dent

Leoni

Kaló

Michelhans

Godfrey

Inocêncio

Nenadovic

Giannini

Szymon

Sjors

Rory

Róbert

Kevin

Antoine

László

Maciej

Tobias

Marco

Matt

James

Simone

Zoltán

Daniel

Matt

Vasco

Milan

Alessandro

Poland

Netherland

England

Hungary

Germany

France

Hungary

Poland

Germany

Italy

England

England

Italy

Hungary

Germany

England

Portugal

Serbia

San Marino

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

3 - 2

2 - 4

1 - 5

4 - 3

7 - 1

1 - 7

2 - 8

6 - 4

8 - 3

5 - 6

4 - 7

6 - 5

9 - 3

6 - 6

5 - 7

12 - 1

15,542

14,528

14,094

13,009

13,287

11,874

10,519

12,512

9,702

9,170

9,026

10,325

9,035

8,825

8,328

10,231

8,163

8,097

14,334

8,908

7,549

7,720

8,467

8,622

7,458

6,257

8,045

7,003

6,768

5,272

6,051

5,676

5,722

5,146

5,960

5,202

5,636

11,797

58

82

46

65

92

83

60

64

55

57

51

103

76

74

66

51

37

76

68

5

27

18

20

13

29

35

35

23

18

21

18

26

14

24

22

16

25

35

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Ansing

Bizic

Pavelka Jr.

Pikelj

Ostan

Duchesne

Irman

Ottinger

Klietsch

Bartoš

Jurman

Bordiga

Gavric

Caudin

Pokorný

Coppin

Jaric

Ilic

Wysocki

Ramon

Aleksandar

Roman

Lenart

Kevin

Maxime

Žiga

Ján

Erik

Jan

Benjamin

Matteo

Igor

Alexandre

Roman

Arnaud

Bojana

Aleksa

Wojciech

Netherland

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovakia

Slovenia

France

France

Slovenia

Slovakia

Germany

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Italy

Serbia

France

Czech Republic

Belgium

Bosnia Herzegovina

Serbia

Poland

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

8 - 5

4 - 9

11 - 2

1 -13

8 - 6

3 -12

14 - 2

3 -13

5 -11

4 -13

7 -10

7 -11

9 -10

9 -10

12 - 8

2 -19

15 - 6

11 -10

18 - 4

8,914

8,201

6,702

8,750

7,902

7,779

9,038

7,955

6,889

8,019

4,876

6,211

5,415

5,366

5,584

6,705

4,919

4,491

4,846

4,684

6,041

4,354

7,181

4,729

6,288

7,140

6,593

5,692

6,851

3,675

4,908

3,742

3,155

2,900

6,361

3,454

2,603

3,965

62

154

28

32

67

71

50

73

69

47

19

57

37

225

51

29

479

66

21

9

27

5

18

10

22

25

24

25

24

20

35

17

9

23

5

35

32

10

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Gargan

Reuvers

Matijaševic

Driscoll

Perko

Pinho

Garcia Hernande

Mertens

Pokorný

Rowbottom

Koszorus

Marques

Rímeš

Vidakovic

Brajic

Browne

Laso Salas

Pop

Kelly

James

Roel

Sandi

Daniel

Alan

Tiago

Jesus

Ibran

Ondrej

Andrew

Botond

Marcelo

Andrej

Nemanda

Slaviša

Connor

Alejandro

Paul

Kieran

Ireland

Netherland

Croatia

Wales

Croatia

Portugal

Spain

Belgium

Czech Republic

Wales

Romania

Portugal

Slovakia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Bosnia Herzegovina

Ireland

Spain

Romania

Ireland

22.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

30.0

30.0

31.0

33.0

13 - 9

10 -12

13 - 9

5 -18

14 - 9

10 -14

16 - 8

6 -19

10 -15

9 -16

11 -15

7 -20

11 -18

18 -11

17 -12

13 -17

12 -18

14 -17

13 -20

4,768

4,658

3,910

6,739

3,491

5,459

4,163

4,989

4,559

4,193

4,068

5,328

3,673

2,631

2,345

3,190

2,795

2,686

2,342

2,663

3,053

2,148

5,897

1,839

4,213

2,587

4,509

3,412

3,771

3,189

5,153

3,317

1,555

1,171

2,285

2,229

1,949

2,017

72

95

44

32

62

25

33

22

68

38

30

29

49

252

186

49

17

62

30

23

13

29

27

10

25

35

20

16

10

18

11

11

6

22

14

9

16

32

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Poianã

Piccari

Mertens

Dawes

Mendez Silva

Julényi

Raschi

Turkovic

Duran Olivo

Geisler

Herczeg

Tomic

Fransen

Bago

Ventura

Kostka

Safranec

Batista

Copar

Doru

Emanuele

Dylan

Matthew

Abel

Roman

Federico

Ivan

Jose Carlos

Mikolaj

Daniel

Veljko

Lennard

Laszlo

Pedro

Jan

Marko

Bruno

Tom

Romania

San Marino

Belgium

Wales

Spain

Slovakia

San Marino

Croatia

Spain

Poland

Hungary

Serbia

Netherland

Hungary

Portugal

Czech Republic

Croatia

Portugal

Slovenia

33.0

33.0

34.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

32.0

17 -16

18 -15

15 -19

19 -15

16 -19

20 -16

17 -20

17 -20

20 -17

20 - 3

20 - 4

20 - 5

20 - 7

8 -20

20 - 8

10 -20

20 -11

12 -20

20 -12

2,113

1,226

2,087

1,787

1,141

1,467

1,178

783

632

3,858

5,867

3,519

3,145

3,405

2,255

2,650

1,676

2,826

1,266

1,194

673

1,734

906

884

839

898

566

377

3,858

5,867

3,519

3,145

3,405

2,255

2,650

1,676

2,826

1,266

110

31

27

10

16

35

72

34

32

16

49

17

22

23

11

19

18

26

43

32

17

18

24

33

15

34

28

18

11

12

20

10

6

12

5

19

20

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

27 Coarse Angling Youth Championship U23 Date 28-07-2013

 

FFPSC

 
River La Vilaine - Rieux FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Bacinova

Rade, de

Powell

Riccardi

D' Aleo

Radovic

Bruscia

Bernard

Jezovšek

Mescoli

Szilamer

Ceccoli

Kavanagh

Pongrac

Parry

Bucur

Skorzynski

Hutchman

Barbora

Lucien

Geraint

Herbert Jody

Logan

Bojan

Lorenzo

Dorian

Miha

Luca

Agoston

Enrico

Rob

Mihael

Liam

Vlad

Stanislaw

Aaron

Czech Republic

Netherland

Wales

San Marino

Belgium

Serbia

Italy

Belgium

Slovenia

Italy

Romania

San Marino

Ireland

Croatia

Wales

Romania

Poland

Ireland

33.0

34.0

34.0

34.0

34.0

35.0

35.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

39.0

40.0

40.0

20 -13

14 -20

20 -14

20 -14

20 -14

15 -20

15 -20

16 -20

16 -20

20 -16

20 -17

18 -20

20 -18

19 -20

19 -20

19 -20

20 -20

20 -20

1,257

1,735

1,064

1,046

701

1,688

1,346

1,621

1,266

719

296

915

284

1,053

486

305

269

28

1,257

1,735

1,064

1,046

701

1,688

1,346

1,621

1,266

719

296

915

284

1,053

486

305

269

28

17

28

9

45

11

147

17

14

29

16

6

31

5

30

12

80

13

1

18

17

8

8

4

2

4

18

16

2

11

9

17

10

6

11

12

20

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Class.
(by day)

Team

(Nation)

Penalties

(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight

(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Poland

England

Hungary

Netherland

Germany

Serbia

France

Slovenia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Italy

Portugal

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Croatia

San Marino

Spain

Wales

Ireland

Romania

Belgium

10

11

16

25

27

32

33

37

38

41

48

49

49

49

50

62

63

64

65

71

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 3 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4 - 7

1 - 5 - 7 -12

4 - 5 - 7 -11

5 - 7 -10 -10

5 - 6 -10 -12

2 -10 -12 -13

6 - 9 -11 -12

6 - 8 -11 -16

6 - 8 -14 -20

2 -13 -16 -18

8 -13 -13 -15

9 - 9 -11 -20

1 -14 -15 -20

8 -17 -18 -19

14 -15 -16 -18

9 -17 -18 -20

15 -16 -17 -17

14 -19 -19 -19

22,502

23,485

17,774

16,529

11,743

9,541

11,291

11,176

8,340

7,783

6,637

6,911

6,256

5,880

13,796

3,787

3,209

4,177

2,831

1,878

70

109

132

106

87

80

267

78

675

100

42

62

70

88

107

59

35

46

74

32
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Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Giannini
Bialdyga
Jones
Milder
Irman
Ciesielski
Hipszki
Pavelka Jr.
Dent
Godfrey
Varga
Geisler
Herczeg
Ebner
Wysocki
Derry
Gavazzi
Ansing
Tomic
Michelhans
Jaric
Leoni
Ostan
Inocêncio
Fransen
Kaló
Müller
Nenadovic
Pokorný
Garcia Hernande
Tenani
Ventura
Gargan
Bizic
Matijaševic
Perko
Caudin
Ilic
Gavric
Jurman
Safranec
Vidakovic

Alessandro

Maciej

Rory

Sjors

Žiga

Szymon

Róbert

Roman

James

Matt

László

Mikolaj

Daniel

Kevin

Wojciech

Matt

Antoine

Ramon

Veljko

Daniel

Bojana

Simone

Kevin

Vasco

Lennard

Zoltán

Tobias

Milan

Roman

Jesus

Marco

Pedro

James

Aleksandar

Sandi

Alan

Alexandre

Aleksa

Igor

Benjamin

Marko

Nemanda

San Marino

Poland

England

Netherland

Slovenia

Poland

Hungary

Slovakia

England

England

Hungary

Poland

Hungary

Germany

Poland

England

France

Netherland

Serbia

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

Italy

France

Portugal

Netherland

Hungary

Germany

Serbia

Czech Republic

Spain

Italy

Portugal

Ireland

Bosnia Herzegovina

Croatia

Croatia

France

Serbia

Serbia

Slovenia

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
11
11

32

27

25

32

20

18

20

13

42

23

30

16

49

22

9

19

30

18

17

11

315

27

31

20

22

33

30

27

22

21

37

11

17

83

20

45

189

25

11

5

18

167

11,797

8,045

7,720

7,549

7,140

6,634

4,542

4,354

6,051

5,960

4,262

3,858

5,867

4,665

3,965

3,754

4,416

4,230

3,519

3,182

3,454

3,359

3,173

2,961

3,145

3,103

2,699

2,461

2,684

2,587

2,402

2,255

2,663

2,160

2,148

1,839

2,211

1,888

1,673

1,201

1,676

1,555

16

18

6

20

19

3

9

2

16

5

19

11

12

9

3

14

10

7

20

15

17

12

1

6

10

13

4

18

13

17

9

12

18

14

14

5

5

15

5

19

19

3

Date 28-07-2013
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Bordiga
Klietsch
Reuvers
Duchesne
Copar
Brajic
Pikelj
Ottinger
Bacinova
Bartoš
Pinho
Powell
Riccardi
D' Aleo
Pokorný
Dawes
Koszorus
Piccari
Poianã
Julényi
Mescoli
Rowbottom
Browne
Pop
Duran Olivo
Szilamer
Driscoll
Laso Salas
Rímeš
Kavanagh
Mertens
Mertens
Coppin
Mendez Silva
Kelly
Raschi
Turkovic
Marques

Matteo

Erik

Roel

Maxime

Tom

Slaviša

Lenart

Ján

Barbora

Jan

Tiago

Geraint

Herbert Jody

Logan

Ondrej

Matthew

Botond

Emanuele

Doru

Roman

Luca

Andrew

Connor

Paul

Jose Carlos

Agoston

Daniel

Alejandro

Andrej

Rob

Ibran

Dylan

Arnaud

Abel

Kieran

Federico

Ivan

Marcelo

Italy

Germany

Netherland

France

Slovenia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovenia

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Portugal

Wales

San Marino

Belgium

Czech Republic

Wales

Romania

San Marino

Romania

Slovakia

Italy

Wales

Ireland

Romania

Spain

Romania

Wales

Spain

Slovakia

Ireland

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Spain

Ireland

San Marino

Croatia

Portugal

11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20

20

24

34

17

43

110

10

15

17

9

4

9

45

11

22

5

9

14

37

19

16

10

20

22

23

6

11

9

15

5

9

8

4

6

4

16

5

7

1,303

1,197

1,605

1,491

1,266

1,171

1,569

1,362

1,257

1,168

1,246

1,064

1,046

701

1,147

881

879

673

919

839

719

422

905

737

377

296

842

566

356

284

480

353

344

257

325

280

217

175

16

11

1

8

7

14

7

6

18

4

10

8

8

4

1

13

12

13

16

2

2

9

4

15

15

11

11

1

3

17

7

10

2

20

17

20

8

6

Date 28-07-2013
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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FFPSC

 River La Vilaine - Rieux

Time

16:13:53 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MILDER Sjors

CIESIELSKI Szymon

DENT James

HERCZEG Daniel

GAVAZZI Antoine

INOCÊNCIO Vasco

NENADOVIC Milan

TENANI Marco

PERKO Alan

JURMAN Benjamin

KLIETSCH Erik

BRAJIC Slaviša

BARTOŠ Jan

RICCARDI Herbert Jody

DAWES Matthew

JULÉNYI Roman

POP Paul

LASO SALAS Alejandro

MERTENS Ibran

KELLY Kieran

Netherland

Poland

England

Hungary

France

Portugal

Serbia

Italy

Croatia

Slovenia

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

Czech Republic

San Marino

Wales

Slovakia

Romania

Spain

Belgium

Ireland

32

18

42

49

30

20

27

37

45

5

24

110

9

45

5

19

22

9

9

4

7,549

6,634

6,051

5,867

4,416

2,961

2,461

2,402

1,839

1,201

1,197

1,171

1,168

1,046

881

839

737

566

480

325

20

3

16

12

10

6

18

9

5

19

11

14

4

8

13

2

15

1

7

17

 

27 Coarse Angling Youth Championship U23

Date 28-07-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector A
 

FFPSC

 

River La Vilaine - Rieux

Time
16:09:32 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

JONES Rory

PAVELKA JR. Roman

VARGA László

WYSOCKI Wojciech

MICHELHANS Daniel

OSTAN Kevin

FRANSEN Lennard

VENTURA Pedro

BIZIC Aleksandar

GAVRIC Igor

BORDIGA Matteo

COPAR Tom

BACINOVA Barbora

D' ALEO Logan

PICCARI Emanuele

ROWBOTTOM Andrew

SZILAMER Agoston

KAVANAGH Rob

MENDEZ SILVA Abel

TURKOVIC Ivan

England

Slovakia

Hungary

Poland

Germany

France

Netherland

Portugal

Bosnia Herzegovina

Serbia

Italy

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Belgium

San Marino

Wales

Romania

Ireland

Spain

Croatia

25

13

30

9

11

31

22

11

83

11

20

43

17

11

14

10

6

5

6

5

7,720

4,354

4,262

3,965

3,182

3,173

3,145

2,255

2,160

1,673

1,303

1,266

1,257

701

673

422

296

284

257

217

6

2

19

3

15

1

10

12

14

5

16

7

18

4

13

9

11

17

20

8

 

27 Coarse Angling Youth Championship U23

Date 28-07-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector B
 

FFPSC

 

River La Vilaine - Rieux

Time
16:09:33 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BIALDYGA Maciej

IRMAN Žiga

GODFREY Matt

EBNER Kevin

ANSING Ramon

LEONI Simone

KALÓ Zoltán

GARCIA HERNANDE Jesus

MATIJAŠEVIC Sandi

ILIC Aleksa

VIDAKOVIC Nemanda

DUCHESNE Maxime

OTTINGER Ján

PINHO Tiago

POKORNÝ Ondrej

POIANÃ Doru

BROWNE Connor

DRISCOLL Daniel

COPPIN Arnaud

RASCHI Federico

Poland

Slovenia

England

Germany

Netherland

Italy

Hungary

Spain

Croatia

Serbia

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

Slovakia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Romania

Ireland

Wales

Belgium

San Marino

27

20

23

22

18

27

33

21

20

25

167

17

15

4

22

37

20

11

4

16

8,045

7,140

5,960

4,665

4,230

3,359

3,103

2,587

2,148

1,888

1,555

1,491

1,362

1,246

1,147

919

905

842

344

280

18

19

5

9

7

12

13

17

14

15

3

8

6

10

1

16

4

11

2

20

 

27 Coarse Angling Youth Championship U23

Date 28-07-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector C
 

FFPSC

 

River La Vilaine - Rieux

Time
16:09:34 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

GIANNINI Alessandro

HIPSZKI Róbert

GEISLER Mikolaj

DERRY Matt

TOMIC Veljko

JARIC Bojana

MÜLLER Tobias

POKORNÝ Roman

GARGAN James

CAUDIN Alexandre

SAFRANEC Marko

REUVERS Roel

PIKELJ Lenart

POWELL Geraint

KOSZORUS Botond

MESCOLI Luca

DURAN OLIVO Jose Carlos

RÍMEŠ Andrej

MERTENS Dylan

MARQUES Marcelo

San Marino

Hungary

Poland

England

Serbia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Germany

Czech Republic

Ireland

France

Croatia

Netherland

Slovenia

Wales

Romania

Italy

Spain

Slovakia

Belgium

Portugal

32

20

16

19

17

315

30

22

17

189

18

34

10

9

9

16

23

15

8

7

11,797

4,542

3,858

3,754

3,519

3,454

2,699

2,684

2,663

2,211

1,676

1,605

1,569

1,064

879

719

377

356

353

175

16

9

11

14

20

17

4

13

18

5

19

1

7

8

12

2

15

3

10

6

 

27 Coarse Angling Youth Championship U23

Date 28-07-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector D
 

FFPSC

 

River La Vilaine - Rieux

Time
16:09:35 President of Jury


